Shanghai Balboa Weekend 2024

Competition Team

Bib

017

030

159

183

011

172

Dancers

YuYi

Duan Dian

Nan

Ting Bo

Miss Sophy

Bo Luo

Rookie Mix & Match - Finals Leads Results

J1
Nick

J2

Matt

J3

1s +2s +3s +4s +5s

Andreas

3 ‘ 2 2 3 3 3
1 1 3 | 3 3 3
4 0 0 1 3 3
6 0 0 1 2 2
2 0 1 1 1 2(7)
5 0 0 0 0 2(10)

+6s

Place



